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ROSETTE UP

005/..
built-up base

Physical

Use type

Fixation type
Dimensions fixture
Endtype

IP protection rating

Weight

Electrical

Fixture class

Project
Type
Nota
Quantity

Date

Interior
Ceiling
960x25 mm
M10

1P20
0,1090 kg
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ROSETTE UP
005/..
built-up base
Colours
1 white gloss
11 alu grey
119 anodic brown
‘l) 13 bronze
13M bronze matt
() 14 alu satin
(1) 16 satin gold
™ white texture
‘ 2 black matt
' 21 rust
‘ 23 dark bronze
‘ 2M black tex
% 4 shiny gold
' 46 grey-brown
‘ 53 bronze-brown

Options

Accessories for pendant lamps - strain relief for

PO40/.. cable max. @6.5 mm

Accessories for pendant lamps - strain relief for
P039/..
cable max. @6.5 mm

Accessories for pendant lamps - strain relief for

PO38/.. cable @3mm

Project
Type
Nota
Quantity

Date

005.1
005.11
005.119
005.13
005.13M
005.14
005.16
005.1M
005.2
005.21
005.23
005.2M
005.4
005.46

005.53

STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
STRAIN RELIEF -
TREKONTLASTING
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